
Devonport Catholic Parish  

of 
 

St Francis de Sales & All Souls 
 

 

   2a Albert Road, Devonport.      (09) 4450078 office@devonportcatholic.org.nz 
 

 

Sacramental Programme  --  2021 

Schedule 
 

PART ONE: FIRST RECONCILIATION  

Wednesday 3rd March, 7.00pm Parents’ Meeting in Church/Hall 

Sunday 7th March, 8.00am  (3RD SUNDAY LENT) Reconciliation: Session 1 

Sunday 14th March, 8.00am  (4TH SUNDAY LENT) Reconciliation: Session 2 

Sunday 21st March, 8.00am  (5TH SUNDAY LENT) 
 

5.00pm (TBC) 

Reconciliation: Session 3 
 

First Reconciliation (with parish) 

Palm Sunday: 28th March  

Easter Sunday: 4th April  

PART TWO: CONFIRMATION & FIRST HOLY COMMUNION  

Wednesday 25th August, 7.00pm Parents’ Meeting in Church/Hall 

Sunday 29th August, 4.00pm 
  (suggest finish with pizza @5.30pm)  

Confirmation: Session 1 

Sunday 5th September, 4.00pm 
  (suggest finish with pizza or sausage sizzle @5.30pm)  

Confirmation: Session 2 

Sunday 12th September No session 

Sunday 19th September, 4.00pm 
  (suggest finish with pizza or sausage sizzle @5.30pm)  

Eucharist: Session 1 

Sunday 26th September, 4.00pm 
  (suggest finish with pizza or sausage sizzle @5.30pm)  

Eucharist: Session 2 

School holidays, Labour Weekend  

Sunday 31st October, 9.00am Sunday Mass, followed by rehearsal 

Sunday 7th November, 9.00am  
Confirmation & First Communion, 
with Bishop Michael Gielen 

Date & Time to be arranged Follow-up Session 

 


